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ﬁ Agenda/BEOs

Sunday, Oct 12, 2014 SRl week  day

Sunday 10/12 Monday 10/13 Tuesday 10/14
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Capacity Chart

Level 2




Accounting

Owen Sloan
Credit Manager

osloan@omnihotels.com

AVT & IT
Alecia Kennedy

Sales Manager

akennedy@avt.com

John Boyle
Director AVT
jboyle@avt.com

Banquet Set-up Services

Forrest Scott
Director of Banguets

fscott@omnihotels.com

Charles Coley
Assistant Director of Banquets

ceoley@omnihotels.com

Front Office and Guest Services

Lexy Kearns
Director of Front Office Operations

lkearns@omnihotels.com

Kristina Korenek
Director of Guest Services

kkorenek@omnihotels.com

Ian Kemp
Front Office Manager

ikemp@omnihotels.com
Kaily Ellis

Kyle Duffy
kellis@omnihotels.com

ﬂ!{ Key Contacts

Housekeeping

C.J. Hamlin
Director of Housekeeping

cjhamlin@omnihotels.com
J.P Salazar

Assistont Executive Housekeeper

jsalazar@omnihotels.com

In Room Dining

Terry Roan
In Room Dining Manager

troan@omnihotels.com

Loss/ Prevention

Sergio Beltran
Director of Loss Prevention

Mokara Salon and Spa

Tiffany Droddy
Spa Manager
tdroddy@omnihotels.com

Valet Desk

Nathan Sposato
ACE Parking Manager

Nathan_ Sposato@aceParking.com




updated!

updated!




Bob's Steak & Chop House

Bob's Steak & Chop House

A nationally renowned steak house specializing in the finest corn-fed, Midwestern prime
beef. The menu formula is simple: incredible meat, gigantic shrimp, fabulous salads and
decadent desserts. Classic steak house food prepared and presented in a manner that Bon
Appétit calls “the kind of fare you'll want to go back for again and again.” Quality and
service are two of the main ingredients that make up the culture. Because of the caliber of
the product, servers exude a friendly confidence that charges the atmosphere and
restaurants with vitality. Award-winning food, educated service and warm, classic décor
make dining at Bob's Steak & Chop House an outstanding experience.

Bob's Steak & Chop
House




Experience Refined Relaxation at Mokara Spa Dallas
Downtown
Located in the new Omni Dallas Hotel, this full-service spa will offer relaxing spa

treatments and salon services. Guests can enjoy sweeping views of downtown Dallas from
our salon, relax in front of our see-through fireplace in the relaxation lounge and couples

can unwind together in one of the deluxe couple’s treatment rooms. We welcome you to
visit us at Mokara Spa, where refined relaxation awaits. To schedule your appointment,
please call our spa concierge, or request an appointment time by selecting your desired
location below. A spa associate will be in touch within 48 hours. Spa Concierge: 214-652-
4955

Mini Menu




% Flight Tracking

Select Airline: OR Enter Airline Code (ex: AA):

Adria Airways

Flight Number (ex: 100):
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CONTACT US 1-8B8-444-0OMNI

OMNI + HOTELS & RESORTS P -

RESERVATIONS | DESTINATIONS | SPECIALS | MEETINGS & EVENTS | CULINARY | LOYALTY

;- - : . *I'-l. |,|I
[ - ] e

§ et :
— ) ' i
- [ !
I|
T i | .
dai \

WHERE DO YOU WANT TO GO? e - d

u City, State, or Airport ..

—_—

P

—or — L e

-
ﬂ Select a Hotel or Resort e
5 | y . =

t A TOTAL DEPARTURE
Explore our distinctive luxury hotels and resorts.




